SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offered by _____ Of _____

Amend <u>SS/SCS/Senate</u> Bill No. <u>82</u>, Page <u>2</u>, Section <u>640.406</u>, Line 50,

by inserting after "director." the following: "Such report 2 3 shall be made available to the public by the department on the department's website."; and 4 Further amend said bill and section, page 3, line 60, 5 by striking "and" and inserting in lieu thereof the 6 following: ","; and further amend line 61, by inserting 7 8 immediately after "rates" the following: ", and end use"; 9 and Further amend said bill and section, page 5, line 142, 10 by striking "and" and inserting in lieu thereof the 11 following: ","; and further amend line 143, by inserting 12 immediately after "rates" the following: ", and end use"; 13 and further amend line 144, by inserting after "department." 14 15 the following: "Such report shall be made available to the public on the department's website.". 16